10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Director Of Fiscal Operations

Director Of Human Resources

Information Technology
Administrator

Human Resource Assistant
District Secretary
Accounting Assistant
Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Other Positions Held

Special District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$170,783

$102,537

$89,008

$88,519

$56,135

$53,916

$441

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Board Trustee

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



