	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$170,783
2.	Director Of Fiscal Operations		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$102,537
3.	Director Of Human Resources		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$89,008
4.	Information Technology Administrator		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$88,519
5.	Human Resource Assistant		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$56,135
6.	District Secretary		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$53,916
7.	Accounting Assistant		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$441
8.	Board Trustee		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
9.	Board Trustee		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
10.	Board Trustee		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
11.	Board Trustee		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
12.	Board Trustee		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
13.	Board Trustee		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
14.	Board Trustee		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
15.	Board Trustee		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
16.	Board Trustee		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
17.	Board Trustee		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
18.	Board Trustee		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0

19.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
20.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
21.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
22.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
23.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
24.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
25.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
26.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
27.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
28.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
29.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
30.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
31.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
32.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
33.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
34.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
35.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
36.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0

37.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
38.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
39.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
40.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
41.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0
42.	Board Trustee	Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Administration	\$0